CORRIDA OFF ROAD DE TERRA RICA

Relatoério Faixa Etaria - GERAL - Masculino

Coloc. Num.
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(é)]

11
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13
14

Relatério emitido em 23/09/2024 as 14:50:14

154
105
144
156
143
153
150
149
157
148
152
151
146
155

Nome

Rogerio Soares da Silva
Rodrigo Araujo Borges
Fabricio Lima Cortez

Rafael Kato

Ricardo Guermandi
Anderson Calirio

Edgar Gouveia

Manoel Victor dos Santos Fabri
Thiago Caldeira

Murilo Maior

Jair Alves

Fabio Murakami

Julior Cezar Vieira de Souza

Tiago Fernando

FERA ESPORTES

30 A 39 ANOS MASCULINO
Idd. Equipe
38
38
31
33
37
35
35
38
39
37
30
37
39
37
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Tempo
00:24:58
00:25:48
00:33:00
00:38:52
00:42:25
00:43:53
00:44:24
00:45:05
00:51:29
00:51:59
00:59:15
00:59:53
01:02:31
01:05:21
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